



POLICY SCHEDULE FOR RAASTA AAPATTI KAVACH POLICY (Group (Unnamed))

UIN NUMBER - IRDA/NL-HLT-NIA/P-HV.1/355/13-14

Insured Name	: PRAVARA RURAL EDUCATION SOCIETY		
Insured's Details		Issuing Office Details	
Customer ID	: PO31667390	Office Code	: RAHURI BRANCH 151804 (151804)
Address	: A/P PRAVARANAGAR(LONI) TAL - RAHATA DIST - AHMEDNAGAR LONI B K, MAHARASHTRA, 413736	Address	: SITAPLAZA COMPLEX, NAGAR MANMAD ROAD RAHURI, 413705
Phone No	:	Phone No	: 02426233069 / 02426233070
E-mail/Fax	: /	E-mail/Fax	: nia.151804@newindia.co.in / 02426233070
PAN No	: AAATP2302E	S.Tax Regn. No	: AAACN4165CST178
GSTIN/UIN	: NA / NA	GSTIN	: 27AAACN4165C3ZP
		SAC	: 997139 (Other non-life insurance services excl RI)

Policy Details		Business Source Code	
Policy Number	: 15180448216800000544	Dev.Off level./Broker/Corp. Agent/CPSC User	: M/S. PRAVARA INSTITUTE OF RESEARCH & EDUCATION, - (2D11723547)
Period of Insurance	: From: 09/03/2022 04:48:22 PM To: 08/03/2023 11:59:59 PM	Agent/Bancassurance	:
Date of Proposal	: 09-Mar-22	Phone No	: / NA
Prev. Policy no.	: 15180448206800000179	E-mail/Fax	: piren@pravara.ren.nic.in, / /
Client Type	: Non-Corporate		

Premium:	GST:	Total (₹)	Stamp Duty	Rupees (In words)	Receipt No. & Date:
₹ 381274	₹ 68630	₹ 449904	₹1	RUPEES FOUR LAC FORTY-NINE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FOUR ONLY	1518048121000000 8415 - 23/03/22

Special Conditions	Limit of Hospitalisation expenses shown above is the combined limit for all the hospitalisation extensions put together.
--------------------	--

Benefits under the Policy: GROUP UNNAMED							
Sl No.	No. of persons	Group Name	Sum Insured				Special Conditions(if any)
			Personal Accident	Hospitalization expenses			
				Road Accident	Employment extension	Any other accident	
1	2884	PRAVARA RURAL EDUCATION SOCIETY	100000	100000	NA	0	AS PER STANDARD TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Special Conditions	Limit of Hospitalisation expenses shown above is the combined limit for all the hospitalisation extensions put together.
--------------------	--

The Policy Shall be subject to RAASTA AAPATTI KAVACH POLICY (Group (Unnamed)) policy clauses attached herewith

Premium and GST Details

Rate of Tax Amount In INR

Signature valid

Digitally signed by ANIL KAVACHIPAN Date: 2022.03.23 15:55:11

Policy No.: 15180448216800000544 Document generated by 98622 at 23/03/2022 15:55:11 Hours.  
Regd. & Head Office: New India Assurance Bldg., 87 N.G. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001. TOLL FREE No. 1 800 208 1416.

For redressal of your grievance, if any you may approach any one of the following offices- 1. Policy issuing office 2. Regional office 3. Head office. In case, you are not satisfied with our own grievance redressal mechanism, you may also approach Insurance Ombudsman. For details of our office addresses and addresses of office of Insurance Ombudsman, please visit our website <http://newindia.co.in>.





Premium		₹381274
SGST	9	34315
CGST	9	34315
IGST	0	0

IN WITNESS WHEREOF the undersigned duly authorized herelnto set his hand

Place:-  
Date:-

For and on behalf of  
The New India Assurance Company Limited

Date of Issue: 23/03/2022

  
Duly Constituted Attorney(s)

Tax Invoice No : 15180421E0010568

IRDA Registration Number: 190  
NIA PAN NUMBER: AAACN4165C



21-29

LOKNETE DR. BALASAHEB VIKHE PATIL  
(PADMA BHUSHAN AWARDEE)  
Pravara Rural Education Society, Pravaranagar  
Tal. Rahata, Dist. Ahmednagar  
Institute Wise Staff List

Sr. No.	NAME OF COLLEGE	NO. OF STAFF	Amount	Total Rs.
1	ENGINEERING COLLEGE LONI	304	156	47424
2	ENGINEERING COLLEGE SVIT	158	156	24648
3	POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE LONI	134	156	20904
4	B PHARM C COLLEGE, LONI	60	156	9360
	PHARMACY (DIPLOMA) COLLEGE, GRANT-IN-AID LONI	11	156	1716
5	WOMEN'S B PHARM C COLLEGE CHINCHOLI	34	156	5304
6	ARCHITCTURE COLLEGE LONI	17	156	2652
7	ARCHITECTURE COLLEGE, MOHU	5	156	780
8	INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY, LONI	17	156	2652
9	DIPLOMA PHARMACY, MOHU	16	156	2496
10	INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSITUTE, LONI	52	156	8112
11	PRAVARA PUBLIC SCHOOL	230	156	35880
12	PRAVARA CENTRAL PUBLIC SCHOOL	40	156	6240
13	ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL LONI	104	156	16224
14	PADMABHUSHAN DR. BALASAHEB VIKHE PATIL EMS SINNAR	7	156	1092
15	PRAVARA HIGH SCHOOL KOLHAR	68	156	10608
16	PAD. DR.V.V.PATIL SAINIK SCHOOL	70	156	10920
17	PRAVARA KANYA VIDYA MANDIR LON	99	156	15444
18	PADMASHRI VIKHE PATIL COLLEGE LONI	372	156	58032
19	ARTS COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE KOLHAR	62	156	9672
20	ARTS COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE SATRAL	69	156	10764
21	ARTS COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE ASHIWI	49	156	7644
22	ARTS COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE ALKUTI	36	156	5616
23	COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURAL BIOTECHNOLOGY LONI	49	156	7644
24	A.B.M LONI	28	156	4368
25	COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURAL LONI	46	156	7176
26	WOMENS COLLEGE OF HOME SCIENCE & BCA COLLEGE LONI	36	156	5616
27	B.ED COLLEGE LONI	18	156	2808
28	M.ED COLLEGE LONI	3	156	468
29	D.ED COLLEGE LONI	5	156	780
30	PRAVARA COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION LONI	10	156	1560
31	INSTITUTE OF AGRI & DAIRY SCIENCE	13	156	2028
32	INSTITUTE OF AGRI & DAIRY SCIENCE FATTYABAD	4	156	624
33	PANDIT JAWAHARLAL LALITKALA ACADEMY LONI	2	156	312
<b>TOTAL</b>		2228		347568
<b>ALL MADHYMIK UNITS(NON GRANTS)</b>				
1	KARMAVEER BHAURAO PATIL VIDYANIKETAN & JR. COLLEGE, ASHWI, KD., TAL.SANGAMNER,	72	156	11232
2	SHRI.CHH SHIVAJI VIDYALAY & JR. COLLEGE, PATHARE BK.,TAL.RAHATA,	49	156	7644
3	MAHATMA PHULE VIDYALAY & JR. COLLEGE, DADH BK.TAL.RAHATA,	39	156	6084
4	SHRI.YASHWANTRAO CHAVAN VIDYALAY & JR. COLLEGE, RAJURI, TAL.RAHATA,	36	156	5616
5	KALJAN VIDYANIKETAN & JR. COLLEGE, FATTYABAD, TAL.SHRIRAMPUR,	21	156	3276
6	KALJAN VIDYANIKETAN & JR. COLLEGE, CHINCHOLI, TAL.RAHURI,		156	4680
7	PADMA BHUSHAN DR.VITTHALRAO E. VIKHE PATIL VIDYALAY& JR. COLLEGE, BABHALESHWAR,		156	7332

**PRINCIPAL**



ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE  
KOLHAR, TAL. RAHATA, DIST. AHMEDNAGAR





रजि.नं.ए.एन.आर.बी.एन.के.१४५

रजि.दि.१६/६/१९७५

## प्रवरा रूरल एज्युकेशन सोसायटी सेवकांची सहकारी पतसंस्था मर्यादित



लोणी बु.॥, ता.राहाता, जि.अहमदनगर पिन - ४१३७३६ फोन : (०२४२२) २९९३४५

जा. क्र. - ७५२२/३/२०२३ / २

दि. २२/२/२०२३

प्रति,  
मा. प्राचार्य  
लोकनेते डॉ. बाळासाहेब विखे पाटील  
(पद्मभूषण उपाधिने सन्मानित)  
प्रवरा ग्रामिण शिक्षण संस्थेचे  
कला वाणिज्य व विज्ञान महाविद्यालय कोल्हार  
ता. राहाता जिल्हा-अहमदनगर

विषय :- सेवक पतसंस्था सभासद कर्ज मंजूरी व सूविधेबाबद

संदर्भ- आपले महाविद्यालयीन पत्र जावक क्रASCCK/Esst/२०२२-२३/ दि.२२/०२/२०२३

मा. महोदय,

उपरोक्त विषयान्वये आपल्या महाविद्यालयातील सेवक सभासदांना कर्ज पुरवठा व इतर सुविधा प्रवरा रूरल एज्युकेशन सोसायटी सेवकांची सहकारी पतसंस्था मर्यादित लोणी बु. ता. राहाता जिल्हा अहमदनगर वेळोवेळी महाविद्यालयाच्या सेवक सभासदांच्या मागणीनुसार कर्ज पुरवठा व ठेवी संकलन संस्थेच्या पोटनियमानुसार करत असते. आपले कला, विज्ञान व वाणिज्य महाविद्यालय कोल्हार येथील खालीलप्रमाणे सेवक पतसंस्थेचे सभासद असून वरील सेवेचा लाभ वेळोवेळी सेवक पतसंस्थेमार्फत देण्यात येतो.

कळावे,

शैक्षणिक वर्ष	२०२२-२०२३
सभासद संख्या	१७

मॅनेजर  
प्रवरा रूरल एज्युकेशन सोसायटी  
सेवकांची सहकारी पतसंस्था मर्या. लोणी बु ॥



प्रवरा ग्रामीण शिक्षण संस्थेच्या तांत्रिक व अतांत्रिक  
सेवकांची सहकारी पतसंस्था मर्यादित, लोणी  
ISO - 9001 : 2015 मानांकन प्राप्त संस्था

जावक क्र. TSP/2022-23/59/by mwl

दि. 22/02/2023

प्रति,  
मा.प्राचार्य,  
लोकनेते बाळासाहेब विखे पाटिल (पदमभूषण उपाधिने सन्मानित)  
प्रवरा ग्रामिण शिक्षण संस्थेचे,  
कला, विज्ञान व वाणिज्य महाविद्यालय, कोल्हार,  
ता. राहाता, जि.अहमदनगर.

विषय :- सेवक पतसंस्था सभासद कर्ज मंजूरी व सवलतीबाबद.....  
संदर्भ :- आपले महाविद्यालयीन पत्र :- ASCCK/ESST/2022-23 दि.22-02-2023

महोदय,

उपरोक्त विषयान्वये आपण केलेल्या सेवक सभासद कर्ज पुरवठा व इतर सवलती सेवकांना प्रवरा ग्रामिण शिक्षण संस्थेच्या, तांत्रिक व अतांत्रिक सेवकांची सह. पतसंस्था मर्यादित - लोणी वेळोवेळी सेवक सभासदांच्या मागणीनुसार पगार तारण कर्ज पुरवठा व ठेवी संकलन संस्थेच्या पोट नियमानुसार करत असते.

आपले कला, विज्ञान व वाणिज्य महाविद्यालय, कोल्हार, खालील सेवक पतसंस्थेचे सभासद असून वरील सेवेचा लाभ त्यांना वेळोवेळी सेवक पतसंस्थेमार्फत देण्यात येतो.

कळावे,

शैक्षणिक वर्ष	२०२२-२३
सभासद संख्या	०८

आपले माहितीसाठी सविनय सादर,

आपला विश्वासु  
  
श्री.रोहित विठ्ठल म्हस्के  
सचिव

नोंदणी क्रमांक - ए.एन.आर./एस.एस.आर./बी.एन.के./ओ ६२६ सन १९९० \* दि.१६ ऑक्टोबर १९९०

इंजिनिअरींग कॉलेज, साऊथ कॅम्पस, ता.राहाता, जि.अहमदनगर, पिन - ४१३ ७३६ (महाराष्ट्र)

(०२४२२) २७२१२२

Email - pres.patsansta@gmail.com